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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

FIZZA HAFEEZ 

IQRA SHAKEEL 

SHAFQAT ALI 

SUFYAN ULLAH 

ANAS HANIF 

ZOHA 

AFIEF TAHIR 

BASHARAT IRSHAD 

HAMAD YOUSOF 

SAIM ABDUL QUDOOS 

MUHAMMAD REHAN ULHAQ 

HAFIZ ALI RAZA 

IQRA BASIT 

YUSRA MAZHAR 

REHMAN AHMAD 

HAFEEZ AHMED

SHAKEEL AHMED SUBHANI

MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ

BASHEER AHMAD

MUHAMMAD HANIF KHALID

MUHAMMAD MAHMOOD

TAHIR JAVED

ARSHAD AHMAD

MUHAMMAD YOUSOF

ABDUL QUDOOS

IHSAN ULHAQ

SHABBIR AHMAD

MIAN BASIT RAUF

SYED MAZHAR HUSSAIN SHAH

ZAHEER AHMAD

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

36200005

36200282

36200233

36200178

36200054

36200151

36200098

36200174

36200025

36200027

36200065

36200077

36200250

36200008

36200074

LAHORE

LAHORE

SHEIKHUPURA

T.T. SINGH

CHINIOT

LAHORE

LAHORE

SHEIKHUPURA

BHAKKAR

FAISALABAD

T.T. SINGH

LAHORE

LAHORE

SHEIKHUPURA

GUJRANWALA

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Special Person/
Women/Minorities

ASSISTANT GIS   -  (BS-16)

BOARD OF REVENUE (PROVINCIAL DISASTER MANAGEMENT AUTHORITY)

20

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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16

17

21

22

29

RIDA BATOOL 

EHSAN UL HAQ 

RIDA ASGHAR (Selected
Against Women Quota)

SAIRA TARIQ (Selected
Against Women Quota)

SABA ARIF (Selected Against
Women Quota)

ABDUL GHAFFAR

MUHAMMAD NASEEM

MUHAMMAD ASGHAR SHAHID

MUHAMMAD TARIQ SAEED BAJWA

MUHAMMAD ARIF

16

17

18

19

20

36200319

36200036

36200177

36200355

36200294

BAHAWALPUR

PAKPATTAN

LAHORE

NAROWAL

LAHORE

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Special Person/
Women/Minorities

ASSISTANT GIS   -  (BS-16)

BOARD OF REVENUE (PROVINCIAL DISASTER MANAGEMENT AUTHORITY)

20

18

19

20

23

24

25

26

27

ARSLAN MUNAWAR 

MUHAMMAD USAMA REHAN 

MUHAMMAD ASIF 

ABU HURAIRA 

M ZAIN UL ISLAM 

SAJID NAZIR KAYANI 

MUHAMMAD SALMAN 

AWAIS AHMAD 

MUNAWAR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

MUHAMMAD ANWAR

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MUHAMMAD NAZIR KAYANI

SAFDAR HUSSAIN

NIAZ AHMAD

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

36200046

36200118

36200336

36200094

36200264

36200219

36200019

36200291

SIALKOT

SARGODHA

KASUR

SARGODHA

CHAKWAL

LAHORE

VEHARI

FAISALABAD

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Special Person/
Women/Minorities

ASSISTANT GIS   -  (BS-16)

BOARD OF REVENUE (PROVINCIAL DISASTER MANAGEMENT AUTHORITY)

20

28

30

31

32

33

34

MUHAMMAD UMAR ALTAF 

SAJJAD ALI 

SAJID MURTAZA SIAL 

AMIR ABDULLAH AKBAR 

MUHAMMAD FAROOQ 

MUHAMMAD AMIR IFTIKHAR 

ALTAF HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD SADULLAH

GHULAM MURTAZA

GHULAM ALI AKBAR

AMEER BUKHSH

IFTIKHAR AHMED

9

10

11

12

13

14

36200237

36200080

36200190

36200107

36200241

36200191

RAWALPINDI

SARGODHA

JHANG

LAHORE

D.G. KHAN

VEHARI

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

MUHAMMAD FAHAD ALI 
CH LIAQAT ALI

1 36200024 LAHORE FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview

Revision No. 1 Case #  36J2022

MUHAMMAD NABEEL KHALID 

ALA UD DIN AWAN 

USAMA HUMAYUN 

AYESHA AZHAR 

KHALID MAHMOOD CHAUDHRY

SAMI UD DIN AWAN

HUMAYUN

SH AZHAR INTSAR

1

2

3

4

36200113

36200009

36200081

36200315

LAHORE

LODHRAN

T.T. SINGH

LAHORE

Following Candidate(s) Refused to Join or Resigned/Teminated/Relieved from the Post 
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Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Special Person/
Women/Minorities

ASSISTANT GIS   -  (BS-16)

BOARD OF REVENUE (PROVINCIAL DISASTER MANAGEMENT AUTHORITY)

20

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 
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