Post: <u>ASSISTANT GIS - (BS-16)</u>

Department: BOARD OF REVENUE (PROVINCIAL DISASTER MANAGEMENT AUTHORITY)

No. of Candidates Recommended 20 Revision No. 1 Case # 36J2022

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Special Person/ Women/Minorities	
1	36200005	1	FIZZA HAFEEZ HAFEEZ AHMED	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA	
2	36200282	2	IQRA SHAKEEL SHAKEEL AHMED SUBHANI	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA	
3	36200233	3	SHAFQAT ALI MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ	SHEIKHUPURA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA	
4	36200178	4	SUFYAN ULLAH BASHEER AHMAD	T.T. SINGH	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA	
5	36200054	5	ANAS HANIF MUHAMMAD HANIF KHALID	CHINIOT	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA	
6	36200151	6	ZOHA MUHAMMAD MAHMOOD	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA	
7	36200098	7	AFIEF TAHIR TAHIR JAVED	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA	
8	36200174	8	BASHARAT IRSHAD ARSHAD AHMAD	SHEIKHUPURA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA	
9	36200025	9	HAMAD YOUSOF MUHAMMAD YOUSOF	BHAKKAR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA	
10	36200027	10	SAIM ABDUL QUDOOS ABDUL QUDOOS	FAISALABAD	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA	
11	36200065	11	MUHAMMAD REHAN ULHAQ IHSAN ULHAQ	T.T. SINGH	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA	
12	36200077	12	HAFIZ ALI RAZA SHABBIR AHMAD	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA	
13	36200250	13	IQRA BASIT MIAN BASIT RAUF	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA	
14	36200008	14	YUSRA MAZHAR SYED MAZHAR HUSSAIN SHAH	SHEIKHUPURA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA	
15	36200074	15	REHMAN AHMAD ZAHEER AHMAD	GUJRANWALA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA	

Post: <u>ASSISTANT GIS - (BS-16)</u>

Department: BOARD OF REVENUE (PROVINCIAL DISASTER MANAGEMENT AUTHORITY)

No. of Candidates Recommended 20 Revision No. 1 Case # 36J2022

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Special Person/ Women/Minorities
16	36200319	16	RIDA BATOOL ABDUL GHAFFAR	BAHAWALPUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
17	36200036	17	EHSAN UL HAQ MUHAMMAD NASEEM	PAKPATTAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
18	36200177	21	RIDA ASGHAR (Selected Against Women Quota) MUHAMMAD ASGHAR SHAHID	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA
19	36200355	22	SAIRA TARIQ (Selected Against Women Quota) MUHAMMAD TARIQ SAEED BAJWA	NAROWAL	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA
20	36200294	29	SABA ARIF (Selected Against Women Quota) MUHAMMAD ARIF	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA

Foll	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection							
1	36200046	18	ARSLAN MUNAWAR MUNAWAR HUSSAIN	SIALKOT	NOT	RECOMMENDED		
2	36200118	19	MUHAMMAD USAMA REHAN MUHAMMAD YOUSAF	SARGODHA	NOT	RECOMMENDED		
3	36200336	20	MUHAMMAD ASIF MUHAMMAD ANWAR	KASUR	NOT	RECOMMENDED		
4	36200094	23	ABU HURAIRA MUHAMMAD AFZAL	SARGODHA	NOT	RECOMMENDED		
5	36200264	24	M ZAIN UL ISLAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM	CHAKWAL	NOT	RECOMMENDED		
6	36200219	25	SAJID NAZIR KAYANI MUHAMMAD NAZIR KAYANI	LAHORE	NOT	RECOMMENDED		
7	36200019	26	MUHAMMAD SALMAN SAFDAR HUSSAIN	VEHARI	NOT	RECOMMENDED		
8	36200291	27	AWAIS AHMAD NIAZ AHMAD	FAISALABAD	NOT	RECOMMENDED		

Post: <u>ASSISTANT GIS - (BS-16)</u>

Department: BOARD OF REVENUE (PROVINCIAL DISASTER MANAGEMENT AUTHORITY)

No. of Candidates Recommended 20 Revision No. 1 Case # 36J2022

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Special Person/ Women/Minorities
9	36200237	28	MUHAMMAD UMAR ALTAF ALTAF HUSSAIN	RAWALPINDI	NOT RECOMMENDED	
10	36200080	30	SAJJAD ALI MUHAMMAD SADULLAH	SARGODHA	NOT RECOMMENDED	
11	36200190	31	SAJID MURTAZA SIAL GHULAM MURTAZA	JHANG	NOT RECOMMENDED	
12	36200107	32	AMIR ABDULLAH AKBAR GHULAM ALI AKBAR	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMENDED	
13	36200241	33	MUHAMMAD FAROOQ AMEER BUKHSH	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOMMENDED	
14	36200191	34	MUHAMMAD AMIR IFTIKHAR IFTIKHAR AHMED	VEHARI	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED

Fo	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview							
1	36200024	MUHAMMAD FAHAD ALI	LAHORE	FAIL				
CH LIAQAT ALI								

Fc	Following Candidate(s) Refused to Join or Resigned/Teminated/Relieved from the Post						
1	36200113	MUHAMMAD NABEEL KHALID KHALID MAHMOOD CHAUDHRY	LAHORE				
2	36200009	ALA UD DIN AWAN SAMI UD DIN AWAN	LODHRAN				
3	36200081	USAMA HUMAYUN HUMAYUN	T.T. SINGH				
4	36200315	AYESHA AZHAR SH AZHAR INTSAR	LAHORE				

Post: ASSISTANT GIS - (BS-16)

Department: **BOARD OF REVENUE (PROVINCIAL DISASTER MANAGEMENT AUTHORITY)**

No. of Candidates Recommended 20 Revision No. 1 Case # 36J2022

Sr No	· 	Merit No.	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Special Person/ Women/Minorities
----------	-----------------	--------------	-------------------------------------------	-----------------	---------------	---------------------------------------------------

Note:

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.